Jode Pankhurst- ‘A Stage’

Sketch Title
Ambler Vases
Collage Vase
Collage Vase
Collage Vase
Collage Vase
i O
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Collage Vase
Collage Vase

The Engine Room

Description

Large Collection
of Porcelain &
gold vases
holding found
materials.

Small Stoneware
Collage Vase

Medium
Stoneware
Collage Vase

Large Stoneware
Collage Vase

Large Stoneware
Collage Vase

Large Stoneware
Collage Vase

Large Stoneware
Collage Vase

Quantity

1x Collection of

approx 30 vases

x1

%t

x1

x1

Works for Sale/Sold

Retail Price
(50% to the
Artist)

Price upon
request’

(£3500)
Collection to be
kept as a whole.

£40

£130

£160

£160

£160

£160

Amount Sold
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Samara Sculpture

Samara Sculpture

Samara Sculpture

Samara Sculpture

Samara Sculpture

Samara Sculpture

“Stage”

“Stage”

The Engine Room

Large Stoneware  x 1
Sculpture

Large Stoneware  x 1
Sculpture

Large Stoneware  x 1
Sculpture

Large Stoneware  x 1
Sculpture

Large Stoneware x 1
Sculpture

Small Speckled x1
Pebble Sculpture

Large Wall x 1
Mounted
Diorama

Large Wall x 1
Mounted
Diorama

Works for Sale/Sold

£380

£380

£420

£420

£420

£110

£110

£110
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“Stage”
“Stage”
“Stage”
“Stage”
“Stage”
“Stage”
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Splatter Wall
Vases

Splatter Wall

@ Vases

The Engine Room

Large Wall x1
Mounted
Diorama

Medium Wall X
Mounted
Diorama

Medium Wall x1
Mounted
Diorama

Medium Wall x4
Mounted
Diorama

Small Wall 1
Mounted
Diorama

Small Wall x1
Mounted
Diorama

Large Pocket x1
Wall Vase

Small Pocket x3
Wall Vase in 3
designs.

(Splatter, Grid
and Faint Grid)

Works for Sale/Sold

£110

£90

£90

£90

£70

£70

£45.00

£35.00
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Abstract Studi
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Samara Digital

Prints
[ull !
el [
“Trunk’ & ‘Pour’
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A3 Digital Prints.

A3 Digital Prints

jodepankhurst@gmail.com
07756 145485

The Engine Room

Framed Original  x 6
drawings in Ink.
A5

Framed Digital A3 x 2
Prints.

-Loops
-Samara

A3 Digital Prints  x2
in Magnetic
Frames

Range of A3 x 14
Digital Prints-

Supplied to the

shop on an SOR

basis.

Works for Sale/Sold

£90. Each
(Framed)

£70. Each
(Framed)

These are display
copies. Not for
sale- but the
prints are
available
purchase in the
shop. (SOR
Stock)

Let me know if
more stock
needed :-)

£28.00 each

I’m open to discussing commissions for smaller collections in regards to the Ambler vases.
People can get in touch with me using info above if they’re interested in this.

Jode :~)
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