Sketch	Title	Description	Quantity	Retail Price (50% to the Artist)	Amount Sold
<u>RALLANGIN</u>	Ambler Vases	Large Collection of Porcelain & gold vases holding found materials.	1x Collection of approx 30 vases	Price upon request' (£3500) Collection to be kept as a whole.	
nor	Collage Vase	Small Stoneware Collage Vase	x 1	€40	
See	Collage Vase	Medium Stoneware Collage Vase	x1	£130	
	Collage Vase	Large Stoneware Collage Vase	x1	£160	
	Collage Vase	Large Stoneware Collage Vase	x1	£160	
	Collage Vase	Large Stoneware Collage Vase	x1	£160	
0	Collage Vase	Large Stoneware Collage Vase	x1	£160	

Jode	Pank	hurst-	'A	Stage'
------	------	--------	----	--------

The Engine Room

Works for Sale/Sold

	Samara Sculpture	Large Stoneware Sculpture	x 1	£380	
	Samara Sculpture	Large Stoneware Sculpture	x1	£380	
	Samara Sculpture	Large Stoneware Sculpture	x1	£420	
	Samara Sculpture	Large Stoneware Sculpture	x1	£420	
	Samara Sculpture	Large Stoneware Sculpture	x1	£420	
6	Samara Sculpture	Small Speckled Pebble Sculpture	x 1	£110	
(A)	"Stage"	Large Wall Mounted Diorama	x 1	£110	
[B	"Stage"	Large Wall Mounted Diorama	x1	£110	

.lode	Pan	khurst-	· A	Stage'
JUGE	1 all	KIIUI SL		Staye

The Engine Room

Works for Sale/Sold

	"Stage"	Large Wall Mounted Diorama	x 1	£110	
E AD	"Stage"	Medium Wall Mounted Diorama	x1	290	
	"Stage"	Medium Wall Mounted Diorama	x1	£90	
(o)	"Stage"	Medium Wall Mounted Diorama	x 1	590	
(in)	"Stage"	Small Wall Mounted Diorama	x 1	£70	
To the	"Stage"	Small Wall Mounted Diorama	x 1	£70	
	Splatter Wall Vases	Large Pocket Wall Vase	x 1	£45.00	
	Splatter Wall Vases	Small Pocket Wall Vase in 3 designs. (Splatter, Grid and Faint Grid)	x3	£35.00	

X X X	Abstract Studies in Ink	Framed Original drawings in Ink. A5	x 6	£90. Each (Framed)	
	Samara Digital Prints	Framed Digital A3 Prints. -Loops -Samara	x 2	£70. Each (Framed)	
	'Trunk' & 'Pour' A3 Digital Prints.	A3 Digital Prints in Magnetic Frames	x 2	These are display copies. Not for sale- but the prints are available purchase in the shop. (SOR Stock) Let me know if more stock needed:-)	
	A3 Digital Prints	Range of A3 Digital Prints- Supplied to the shop on an SOR basis.	x 14	£28.00 each	

jodepankhurst@gmail.com 07756 145485

I'm open to discussing commissions for smaller collections in regards to the Ambler vases. People can get in touch with me using info above if they're interested in this.

Jode :~)